SEScue

Desired
Dilution
Ratio

Amount of Rescue
Concentrate
to add to
32 oz of Water

-
-
-

Amount of Rescue
Concentrate
to add to
1 Gallon of Water

Amount of Rescue
Concentrate
to add to
5 Gallons of Water

S

1:16

2 0z

8 o0z

40 oz

1:32

10z

4 oz

20 oz

1:64

0.5 o0z

2 0z

10 oz

1128

0.25 oz

10z

502z

Creators of

—— :
[ Gﬁ%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ? | REScue Rescue’ is a member of the Virox family of brands.
@

DISCLAIMER: You must read and follow the instructions on the label for our product and use the product for the particular applications specified on the product label. To the full extent permitted under applicable law, Virox Technologies Inc. shall not be liable for any damages whatsoever, arising out of or otherwise in
connection with any failure to follow those instructions or any use of its products which is not specified on the product's label. The instructions on the product label are not a warranty, express or implied, and Virox Technologies, Inc. expressly disclaims any implied warranties, including any warranty of fitness for a particular
purpose. Under applicable law, some of the above waivers or disclaimers of warranty, or exclusions of liability for certain types of damages may not apply to you. In such cases, our liability will be limited to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law. AHP® and Design and Accelerated Hydrogen Peroxide® and Design are
trademarks of Diversey, Inc.



