

Desired Dilution Ratio	Amount of Rescue Concentrate to add to 32 oz of Water	Amount of Rescue Concentrate to add to 1 Gallon of Water	Amount of Rescue Concentrate to add to 5 Gallons of Water
1:16	2 oz	8 oz	40 oz
1:32	1 oz	4 oz	20 oz
1:64	0.5 oz	2 oz	10 oz
1:128	0.25 oz	1 oz	5 oz

ACCELERATED YDROGEN PEROXIDE

RESCUE

Rescue is a member of the Virox family of brands.

DISCLAIMER: You must read and follow the instructions on the label for our product and use the product for the particular applications specified on the product label. To the full extent permitted under applicable law, Virox Technologies Inc. shall not be liable for any damages whatsoever, arising out of or otherwise in connection with any failure to follow those instructions or any use of its products which is not specified on the product's label. The instructions on the product label are not a warranty, express or implied, and Virox Technologies, Inc. expressly disclaims any implied warranties, including any warranty of fitness for a particular purpose. Under applicable law, some of the above waivers or disclaimers of warranty, or exclusions of liability for certain types of damages may not apply to you. In such cases, our liability will be limited to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law. AHP® and Design and Accelerated Hydrogen Peroxide® and Design are trademarks of Diversey, Inc.